Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type
Commercial

Industrial
Recreational
Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Retaining Wall
Cell Tower
Other

Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:
Garage-Carport
Semi-Detached Home
Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Commercial
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Sign

Totals:
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

91,414
2,600

0

0

0
94,014

21,998

21,998
833

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 9/1/2019 Through 9/30/2019

Valuation

$16,705,800
$600,000
$5,000,000
$400,000
$20,000
$22,725,800
$1,502,000
$35,000
$150,000
$54,000
$1,741,000
$30,000
$6,800
$36,800

$0

$0

$468,500
$140,000
$90,839
$699,339
$173,480
$975,000
$412,990
$41,000
$32,500
$10,000
$49,800
$1,694,770
$0

$0

Valuation

$24,400
$0
$21,000
$45,400
$3,500
$3,500
$75,000
$75,000

Fees Paid

$5,815.80
$1,973.70
$24,612.50
$756.60
$165.00
$33,323.60
$39,668.70
$165.00
$189.00
$755.85
$40,778.55
$988.50
$165.30
$1,153.80
$50.00
$50.00

$4,029.41
$997.80
$200.00
$5,227.21
$1,974.80
$48,243.00
$14,396.50
$360.00
$392.00
$121.00
$50.00
$65,537.30
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$239.20
$239.20



