## Permit Issuance Summary Report

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	5	91,414	\$16,705,800	\$5,815.80
		1	2,600	\$600,000	\$1,973.70
	Industrial	1	0	\$5,000,000	\$24,612.50
	Recreational	1	0	\$400,000	\$756.60
	Cell Tower	1	0	\$20,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	9	94,014	\$22,725,800	\$33,323.60
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	2	21,998	\$1,502,000	\$39,668.70
	Retaining Wall	1	0	\$35,000	\$165.00
	Cell Tower	1	0	\$150,000	\$189.00
	Other	1	0	\$54,000	\$755.85
	Totals:	5	21,998	\$1,741,000	\$40,778.55
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	5	833	\$30,000	\$988.50
	Building Mounted	2	53	\$6,800	\$165.30
	Totals:	7	886	\$36,800	\$1,153.80
Non-Residential Demolition		1	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	18	7,031	\$468,500	\$4,029.41
	Porch-Deck-Slab	10	0	\$140,000	\$997.80
	Solar Panels	4	0	\$90,839	\$200.00
	Totals:	32	7,031	\$699,339	\$5,227.21
Residential Building New Construction	Garage-Carport	10	1,500	\$173,480	\$1,974.80
	Semi-Detached Home	4	9,337	\$975,000	\$48,243.00
	Stick Built Home	2	2,003	\$412,990	\$14,396.50
	Swimming Pool	2	0	\$41,000	\$360.00
	Storage Building	2	0	\$32,500	\$392.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$10,000	\$121.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$49,800	\$50.00
	Totals:	22	12,840	\$1,694,770	\$65,537.30
Residential Demolition		2	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$0	\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	4	0	\$24,400	\$0.00
	Commercial	1	0	\$0	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	180	\$21,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	6	180	\$45,400	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Sign	1	0	\$3,500	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$3,500	\$0.00
Williamsport Building	Garage-Carport	2	0	\$75,000	\$239.20
	Totals:	2	0	\$75,000	\$239.20

## Dates: From 9/1/2019 Through 9/30/2019